
B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Monday, December 6, 2021

23rd FINA WORLD JUNIOR DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

Liko Sport Centre

Kyiv, Ukraine

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.6.5

SEREDA Oleksii (2005) -- Ukraine  1

103B 10 1.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 42.40 42.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 48.00 90.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 1

301B 10 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 45.60 136.00  Reverse Dive 1

5132D 10 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 184.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 1

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 70.50 254.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

6245D 10 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.0   25.5 91.80 346.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists 1

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 80.00 426.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 493.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 1

Average award: Best award: 8.808.0020.6Total DD:

KALASHNIKOV Alexander (2006) -- Russia  2

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 81.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 4

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 40.85 122.25  Reverse Dive 3

5331D 10 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 167.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 3

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 76.50 243.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 72.00 315.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

207C 10 3.3 1.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   8.0 26.40 342.30  Back 3½ Somersaults 3

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 67.20 409.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 8.406.8420.3Total DD:

EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK Jaden Shiloh (2005) -- Germany  3

5132D 10 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 4

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 73.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 6

612B 10 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   20.5 38.95 112.75  Armstand Somersault 8

103B 10 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 143.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 9

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 64.35 208.30  Back 3½ Somersaults 4

307C 10 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 81.60 289.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults 3

626C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 66.00 355.90  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 2

5255B 10 3.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 45.00 400.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 8.106.3621.2Total DD:

SAID Mohamed (2005) -- Egypt  4

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive 11

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 70.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 10

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 111.50  Reverse Dive 9

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 143.00  Back Dive 11

305C 7.5 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 62.35 205.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 251.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

407C 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 56.00 307.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults 4

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 42.00 349.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

Average award: Best award: 7.206.1319.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GULIDOV Maxim (2006) -- Russia  5

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 6

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 48.00 83.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 125.95  Reverse Dive 2

5132D 10 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 169.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 61.50 230.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

626C 10 3.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 31.35 261.85  Armstand Back Triple Somersault 4

207C 10 3.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 33.00 294.85  Back 3½ Somersaults 5

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 49.60 344.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 5

Average award: Best award: 8.006.0320.4Total DD:

MALASHONAK Siarhei (2005) -- Belarus  6

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 7

403B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 71.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 8

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 109.20  Back Dive 10

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 151.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 6

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 40.50 191.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults 8

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 43.20 234.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults 8

6243D 10 3.2 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 49.60 284.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 6

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   14.5 46.40 330.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 6

Average award: Best award: 7.305.7620.0Total DD:

LEE Hanseo (2005) -- Republic of Korea  7

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 14

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 41.40 63.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 13

303C 5 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 89.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 14

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 119.00  Inward Dive 14

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 162.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults 14

407C 10 3.2 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 35.20 197.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults 13

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 59.20 256.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 13

205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 59.45 316.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 6.805.3019.9Total DD:

SOBHY Ramez (2006) -- Egypt  8

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive 9

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 70.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults 11

5132D 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 114.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

301C 10 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 145.05  Reverse Dive 8

107C 10 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 52.65 197.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

405B 10 2.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 33.60 231.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 32.20 263.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 51.20 314.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 8

Average award: Best award: 7.105.7019.0Total DD:

AVANESOV Danylo (2006) -- Ukraine  9

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2

403B 10 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 44.00 82.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 3

301B 10 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 117.55  Reverse Dive 4

5331D 10 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 153.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 5

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 54.40 207.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 5

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 41.60 249.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults 6

6245D 10 3.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 28.80 278.05  Armstand Back Double Somersault 2½ Twists 7

107B 10 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5   11.5 34.50 312.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 8.005.4620.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

BØRSLIEN Isak (2006) -- Norway  10

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 10

403B 10 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 71.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 9

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 114.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 7

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 149.35  Reverse Dive 7

107C 10 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 33.75 183.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults 12

6243D 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 41.60 224.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 11

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 271.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 9

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 36.80 308.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults 10

Average award: Best award: 7.105.6519.0Total DD:

LIÑAN Max (2005) -- Spain  11

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 5

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 80.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 5

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 114.80  Armstand Somersault 5

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 157.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 4

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 191.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 225.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 10

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 42.00 267.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults 10

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 39.15 306.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 11

Average award: Best award: 7.705.6419.0Total DD:

DALMASO Caio (2005) -- Brazil  12

403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 29.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 13

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 62.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 14

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 102.20  Back Dive 13

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 136.40  Reverse Dive 13

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 51.20 187.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults 10

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 238.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 34.80 273.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 8

616C 10 3.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.5 32.55 305.95  Armstand Triple Somersault 12

Average award: Best award: 7.405.4619.5Total DD:

SAWONIEWICZ Maksymilian (2005) -- Poland  13

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 7

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 72.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 7

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 36.00 108.40  Back Dive 11

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 143.55  Reverse Dive 10

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 182.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults 13

205C 5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 33.00 215.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 46.20 261.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 12

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 43.20 304.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 13

Average award: Best award: 7.105.4719.3Total DD:

SILVA Diogo (2005) -- Brazil  14

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 12

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 66.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults 12

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 104.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 12

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 136.75  Armstand Somersault 12

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.5 46.40 183.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults 11

207C 10 3.3 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.0   3.5 11.55 194.70  Back 3½ Somersaults 14

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 241.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults 14

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 59.20 300.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 14

Average award: Best award: 6.405.2220.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   SUEHIRO Akito -- FINA
Assistant Referee:    
   NOVOTNÁ Hana -- FINA
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1.2.5.6)
   1.  PARISI Hugo -- BRA
   2.  PICKER Christian -- GER
   3.  KOLIC Natasa -- CRO
   4.  DAW Yehia Zakaria Yehia -- EGY
   5.  HERNANDO FERRER Carla -- ESP
   Reserve.  URAN SALAZAR Diana Marcela -- COL

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)
   1.  PIRHONEN Satu Maarit -- FIN
   2.  CALDERARA Gianluca -- ITA
   3.  PATSERINA Olena -- UKR
   4.  MALIEV Catherine -- SUI
   5.  TCIVINSKII Alexander -- RUS
   Reserve.  AZORIN Daniel Pierre -- FRA

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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